240-Pin DDR2 VLP- Reg.-DIMM                                          DDR2 SDRAM
DDR2 VLP-Registered DIMM Module
256MB based on 256Mbit component
512MB, 1GB based on 512Mbit component
1GB, 2GB, 4GB based on 1Gbit component
ATCA Compliant
60 Balls FBGA with Pb-Free

                                   3                                         © 2006 Super Talent Tech., Corporation.
2.0 Ordering Information
Part number Density Module
Organization
Component
composition
Component
PKG
Module
Rank Description
S56TV8AMX 256MB 32Mx72 32Mx8*9 FBGA 1 256MB 1Rx8 PC2-5300R-555
S56TV8AJX 256MB 32Mx72 32Mx8*9 FBGA 1 256MB 1Rx8 PC2-4200R-444
S56TV8AHX 256MB 32Mx72 32Mx8*9 FBGA 1 256MB 1Rx8 PC2-3200R-333
S12TV8BMX 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8*9 FBGA 1 512MB 1Rx8 PC2-5300R-555
S12TV8BJX 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8*9 FBGA 1 512MB 1Rx8 PC2-4200R-444
S12TV8BHX 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8*9 FBGA 1 512MB 1Rx8 PC2-3200R-333
S1GTV8CMX 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx8*9 FBGA 1 1GB 1Rx8 PC2-5300R-555
S1GTV8CJX 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx8*9 FBGA 1 1GB 1Rx8 PC2-4200R-444
S1GTV8CHX 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx8*9 FBGA 1 1GB 1Rx8 PC2-3200R-333
S1GTV4AMX 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx4*18 FBGA 1 1GB 1Rx8 PC2-5300R-555
S1GTV4AJX 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx4*18 FBGA 1 1GB 1Rx8 PC2-4200R-444
S1GTV4AHX 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx4*18 FBGA 1 1GB 1Rx8 PC2-3200R-333
S2GTV4DMX 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4*18 FBGA 1 2GB 1Rx4 PC2-5300R-555
S2GTV4DJX 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4*18 FBGA 1 2GB 1Rx4 PC2-4200R-444
S2GTV4DHX 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4*18 FBGA 1 2GB 1Rx4 PC2-3200R-333
S2GTV4BMX 2GB 256Mx72 256Mx4(st)*18 FBGA 2 2GB 2Rx4 PC2-5300R-555